NOMINATOR

NAME

PHONE NUMBER

ADDRESS

EMAIL ADDRESS

NOMINEE
NAME

ADDRESS

DATE OF BIRTH

YEARS OF SERVICE (please circle)

1940-1949
1950-1959
1960-1969
1970-1979

1980-1989
1990-1999
2000-2009
2070-PRESENT

BRANCH OF SERVICE

RANK

IN 200 WORDS OR LESS, DESCRIBE WHY YOU ARE NOMINATING YOUR
HOMETOWN HERO. (USE BACK OF SHEET IF NECESSARY)

DEADLINE FOR
NOMINATIONS
JUNE9, 2023

Email nominations to
info@redrivervalleyfair.com



