

## 2023

## Nomination Form

		PHONE NUMBER	
ADDRESS			
NOMINEE			
NAME	DATE OF BIRTH		
ADDRESS			
YEARS OF SERVI	<b>CE</b> (please circle)		
1940-1949	1980-1989	BRANCH OF SERVICE	
1950-1959	1990-1999		
1960-1969	2000-2009	RANK	
1970-1979	2010-PRESENT		













DEADLINE FOR **NOMINATIONS** JUNE 9, 2023

**Email nominations to** info@redrivervalleyfair.com